AAM95   CS-2021  09/01/06 Page 1 of 2
Description
Gamewell’s Analog Addressable
Module (AAM95) provides the
monitoring and control of XP95
protocol sensors and addressable
input and output devices. The
AAM95 is compatible with the IF632

addressable modules shall be supplied as required in order to monitor all
necessary points.
Ordering Information
  AAM95-1 One-loop, 126 points Analog Addressable Module with
standard display for IF632 or IF650 FACP. Includes
terminal strip and mounting hardware. XP95 protocol
compatible.
  AAM95-2 Two-loop, 252 points Analog Addressable Module with
standard display for IF632 or IF650 FACP. Includes
terminal strip and mounting hardware. XP95 protocol
compatible.
  AAM95-4 Four-loop, 504 points Analog Addressable Module with
standard display for IF632 or IF650 FACP. Includes
terminal strips and mounting hardware. XP95 protocol
compatible.
  AAM95-1ND AAM95-1 with no display.
  AAM95-2ND AAM95-2 with no display.
  AAM95-4ND AAM95-4 with no display.
Note: ND models allow the addition of another display
(i.e., BCD, RCE, SCD) in the same module bay.
  AAM95-2E Two-circuit Analog Addressable Expansion Module for
use with AAM95-2. Includes terminal strip and mounting
hardware. XP95 protocol compatible.
Specifications
Standby current